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KIMSDU/COE/ 803 /2020        Date -   28/10/2020 

NOTIFICATION 

 

Subject: - Detail Time Table of MBBS Theory/ Practical Examination Nov. 2020 for M.B.B.S.          

    

Timing :-      

II MBBS  - 9.30 am to 12.00 pm (Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology) 

   9.30 am to 11.30 am (FMT) 

   

 

 Date Day II MBBS  

20/11/2020 Friday Pharmacology Paper I 

21/11/2020 Saturday Pharmacology Paper II 

23/11/2020 Monday Pathology Paper I  

24/11/2020 Tuesday Pathology Paper II 

26/11/2020 Thursday Microbiology Paper I  

27/11/2020 Friday Microbiology Paper II 

30/11/2020 Monday FMT Paper I  

01/12/2020 Tuesday FMT Paper II 

      

Practical Time Table - 

 
Date Day Pathology Pharmacology Microbiology FMT 

7/12/2020 Monday A    

8/12/2020 Tuesday  A   

9/12/2020 Wednesday   A  

10/12/2020 Thursday    A 

 

           

Controller of Examinations, 

KIMSDU, Karad. 


